
Motor Accident CIaims Tribunal No.2, Kamrup(M)
2s-47-2423

Compensation amount received from Insurance Companies/Opposite Parties

Mac Case No Claimant Opposite party Amount in INR
2497/2419
1775t2021
631t2019
1897t2021
11t2CI21

KAI\IIAL CHOUDHURY
fuIAKONI BEGUM
BHUPEN TALUKDAR

RUKIA KHATUN
BABAITA KALITA

2,80,000
1,15,000

40,000
10,00,000

7 000

|dli 1 ii

KrmruP (I), Ourehrti

New India
New India
New India
New India
New India

NB: to realization in the account of the Tribunal
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